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Calibration Service Packages

Keep your thermal camera in optimal performance condition and avoid unforeseen 
downtime with a FLIR CARE service package. Whether you are looking for a 

CARE’s traceable calibration services have you covered. 

Extended Warranty Service Packages

FLIR PROTECT Extended Warranty and Service Packages give you the peace of 
mind that your camera is protected from material defects and issues for three years 
after your factory warranty expires. Choose FLIR Total Protect to bundle a discounted
FLIR CARE Service with your FLIR PROTECT extended warranty.   

FLIR Care offers two packages----FLIR CARE PRO calibration adjustment service, and
FLIR TOTAL CARE priority calibration and adjustment service. All FLIR CARE service
packages offer a multi-point inspection as well as traceable calibration data so you can
rest assured that your measuring instrument is accurate and performing to factory
speci�cations.



Full Service Inspection √ √

√ √

As Found Measurement Results - √

As Left Measurement Results √ √

Firmware Update √ √

Full Service Preventive Maintenance √ √

Camera Performance and Image Optimization √ √

Measurement Adjustment √ √

Priority Service - √

Loaner Equipment* 
*Loaner Equipment if Turnaround Time Exceeds 7 Calendar Days - √

Service Freight covered in Continental US, Canada, 
European Union, United Kingdom, and UAE - √
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Full Extended Warranty 3 Years 3 Years

Warranty Freight* √ √

FLIR Care+ Service - -

FLIR Care Pro Service - -

FLIR Total Care Service - 1 Service

Discount on Bundled FLIR Care Service - 10%

Discount on additional FLIR Care Services - 10%

accessories - √

Priority Service - √

Loaner equipment provided with service scheduled 6 weeks in advance. - √

Service Freight* - √

*Covered in Continental US, Canada, European Union, United Kingdom, and UAE
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Camera Models and Price List

Camera
Models AUD AUD AUD AUD

A400

A50

A500

A70

A700

E5 Pro

E6 Pro

E8 Pro

E54

E76

E86

E96

T530

T540

T560

T840

T860

T865

T1010

T1020

T1030sc

T1040

T1050sc

Si2-series�

$900.00

$900.00

$1,650.00

$900.00

$1,650.00

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$1,650.00

$900.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

N/A�

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$2,350.00

$1,400.00

$2,350.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$2,350.00

$1,400.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

N/A�

$1,200.00

$970.00

$1,800.00

$1,370.00

$2,300.00

$320.00

$440.00

$700.00

$1,110.00

$1,500.00

$2,320.00

$2,550.00

$2,260.00

$3,100.00

$4,100.00

$5,520.00

$5,650.00

$5,700.00

$7,700.00

$8,900.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

$3,560.00�

$3,150.00

$2,943.00

$5,220.00

$3,303.00

$5,670.00

$1,368.00

$1,476.00

$1,710.00

$3,069.00

$3,420.00

$4,158.00

$5,895.00

$4,104.00

$6,390.00

$7,290.00

$8,568.00

$8,685.00

$8,730.00

$10,530.00

$11,610.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

 N/A�

FLIR Systems Australia Pty Ltd
G01 / 9-11 Miles Street, Mulgrave Victoria 3170, Australia
Tel: + 61 (03) 9550 2800/ 1300 729 987
Email: info@flir.com.au��



This product is subject to United States export regulations and may require US authorization prior to export, reexport, or transfer to non-US persons or parties. Diversion contrary to US law is prohibited. 
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