



PRICE LIST





Calibration Service Packages

Keep your thermal camera in optimal performance condition and avoid unforeseen downtime with a FLIR CARE service package. Whether you are looking for a performance verification service or a traceable calibration adjustment service, FLIR CARE's traceable calibration services have you covered.

FLIR Care offers two packages—FLIR CARE PRO calibration adjustment service, and FLIR TOTAL CARE priority calibration and adjustment service. All FLIR CARE service packages offer a multi-point inspection as well as traceable calibration data so you can rest assured that your measuring instrument is accurate and performing to factory specifications.



Extended Warranty Service Packages

FLIR PROTECT Extended Warranty and Service Packages give you the peace of mind that your camera is protected from material defects and issues for three years after your factory warranty expires. Choose FLIR Total Protect to bundle a discounted FLIR CARE Service with your FLIR PROTECT extended warranty.



FLIR CARE	FLIR CAREPRO	FLIR TOTALCARE
Full Service Inspection	\checkmark	\checkmark
FLIR Factory Certificate of Calibration	\checkmark	\checkmark
As Found Measurement Results	-	\checkmark
As Left Measurement Results	\checkmark	V
Firmware Update	\checkmark	V
Full Service Preventive Maintenance	\checkmark	V
Camera Performance and Image Optimization	\checkmark	V
Measurement Adjustment	\checkmark	\checkmark
Priority Service	-	\checkmark
Loaner Equipment* *Loaner Equipment if Turnaround Time Exceeds 7 Calendar Days	-	V
Service Freight covered in Continental US, Canada, European Union, United Kingdom, and UAE	-	V



FLIR PROTECT	FLIR PROTECT	FLIR TOTALPROTECT
Full Extended Warranty	3 Years	3 Years
Warranty Freight*	\checkmark	V
FLIR Care+ Service	-	-
FLIR Care Pro Service	-	-
FLIR Total Care Service	-	1 Service
Discount on Bundled FLIR Care Service	-	10%
Discount on additional FLIR Care Services	-	10%
Replacement of qualified damaged accessories	-	V
Priority Service	-	V
Loaner equipment provided with service scheduled 6 weeks in advance.	-	V
Service Freight*	-	V

*Covered in Continental US, Canada, European Union, United Kingdom, and UAE

Camera Models and Price List



Camera		TOTALCARE	FLIR PROTECT	FLIR TOTALPROTECT
Models	AUD	AUD	AUD	AUD
A400	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,150.00
A50	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$970.00	\$2,943.00
A500	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,220.00
A70	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,370.00	\$3,303.00
A700	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,670.00
E5 Pro	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$320.00	\$1,368.00
E6 Pro	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$440.00	\$1,476.00
E8 Pro	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$1,710.00
E54	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,110.00	\$3,069.00
E76	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,420.00
E86	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,320.00	\$4,158.00
E96	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,550.00	\$5,895.00
T530	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,260.00	\$4,104.00
T540	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,390.00
T560	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$4,100.00	\$7,290.00
T840	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$5,520.00	\$8,568.00
T860	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$5,650.00	\$8,685.00
T865	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$5,700.00	\$8,730.00
T1010	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$7,700.00	\$10,530.00
T1020	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	\$8,900.00	\$11,610.00
T1030sc	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	N/A	N/A
T1040	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	N/A	N/A
T1050sc	\$1,650.00	\$2,350.00	N/A	N/A
Si2-series	N/A	N/A	\$3,560.00	N/A

Contact us to learn more:

FLIR Systems Australia Pty Ltd G01 / 9-11 Miles Street, Mulgrave Victoria 3170, Australia Tel: + 61 (03) 9550 2800/ 1300 729 987 Email: info@flir.com.au





This product is subject to United States export regulations and may require US authorization prior to export, reexport, or transfer to non-US persons or parties. Diversion contrary to US law is prohibited.

For assistance with confirming the Jurisdiction & Classification of Teledyne FLIR, LLC products, please contact exportquestions@flir.com. ©2024 Teledyne FLIR, LLC. All rights reserved. 23-0749-INS-A4 Revised 24 Apr 2024